WATER TECHNOLOGIES
Hytrex*
FACT SHEET
Melt blown depth filter for high purity water system
Features and Benefits
• Well-suited for high purity applications with fast
rinse-ups due to superior construction
• Automated packaging and manufacturing

Hytrex
3
Table 3: Ordering information
 1 2 3 4 5
Type Micron
Rating
(nominal)
Cartridge
Length
End #1 Adapter End #2 Adapter Elastomer
Material
GX 01 = 1 µm
03 = 3 µm
05 = 5 µm
10 = 10 µm
20 = 20 µm
30 = 30 µm
50 = 50 µm
75 = 75 µm
100 = 100
µm
4 7/8 in (12.4 cm)
9 3/4 in (24.8 cm)
10 in (25.4 cm)
19 1/2 in (49.5
cm)
20 in (50.8 cm)
29 1/4 in (74.3
cm)
30 in (76.2 cm)
40 in (101.6 cm)
50 in (152.4 cm)
Longer lengths up
to 70 in may be
available upon
request
E = 222 O-Ring
F = 226 O-Ring
L = Extended Core
X = Standard Plain
End (no gasket)
Y = Flat Gasket
H = Fin
K = Self Seal Spring
S = Solid End
X = Standard Plain
End (no gasket)
Y = Flat Gasket
B = Buna
E = EPDM
P = Santoprene2
(flat gasket only)
S = Silicone
V = Viton1
1Viton (trademark of The Chemours Company)
2Santoprene (licensed to Advanced Elastomer Systems, L.P.)